## 2023-2024 EHS CHOIR BOOSTER MEMBERSHIP FORM

If you wish, you may complete fee payment & booster membership online at www.edinachoirs.org.

Booster Member First & Last Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone E-mail			
EHS Choir student to whom you are rela ( <i>if applicable</i> )	ted		
<b>EDINA CHOIR BOOSTER ME</b> OPTIONAL: (The Edina Choir Boosters are a organization. All membership donations a	recognized 501(c)(3)	Please select your level below.	
OPTIONAL: (The Edina Choir Boosters are a	recognized 501(c)(3)		
OPTIONAL: (The Edina Choir Boosters are a organization. All membership donations a	recognized 501(c)(3)		
<ul> <li>OPTIONAL: (The Edina Choir Boosters are a organization. All membership donations are</li> <li>MEMBER (\$45)</li> </ul>	recognized 501(c)(3)		

Grand total paid:

## Please make checks payable to **EDINA CHOIR BOOSTERS**.

Booster members will be acknowledged in concert programs. Please write below exactly how you would like your entry listed:

(Blanks will be listed under "Anonymous")

## Please send this form and payment to:

## Edina High School Choirs 6754 Valley View Road Edina, MN 55439

Thank you for your generous support of our students!